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RED BOTTLES 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

14 Hands (Washington State) 

Alexander Valley Vineyards (Sonoma) 

Bevel (Paso Robles) 

Foxglove (Paso Robles) 

Ferrari Carano (Alexander) 

Duckhorn Decoy (Napa) 

Whitehall Lane (Napa) 

Jordan (Alexander) 

Silver Oak (Alexander) 

Joseph Phelps (Napa) 

Cakebread (Napa) 

Merlot 

Velvet Devil (Washington State) 

Monkey Business (North Coast) 

Shafer (Napa) 

Duckhorn  (Napa) 

Pinot Noir 

Au Bon Climat (Santa Barbara) 

Sean Minor (Carneros) 

Mark West (California) 

Talbott ”Logan” Sleepy Hollow Vineyards (Santa Lucia Highlands) 

Patz & Hall (Sonoma Coast) 
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BLENDS 

Red Blend, Sean Minor (Napa) 
(Merlot, Petit Verdot, Zinfandel, Petite Sirah, Syrah, Malbec) 

 
Cinnabar, Mercury Rising (California) 

(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petite Verdot, Malbec) 
 

Abstract, Orin Swift Cellars (Napa) 
(Grenache, Petite Sirah, Syrah)  

 
Paraduxx, Duckhorn (Napa) 
(Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon) 

 
The Prisoner, Prisoner Wine Co. (Napa) 

(Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petite Syrah, Grenache) 
 

Papillon, Orin Swift (Napa) 
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Malbec, Petit Verdot) 

 
 

Zinfandel 

Il Cuore, (Mendocino County) 

7 Deadly Zins, (Lodi) 

Turley, Juvenile (Napa) 

 

Syrah/Shiraz 

Qupe, (Central Coast) 

Shiraz, Woop Woop, (Australia) 
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French  

Cotes du Rhone, Domaine Lafond “Roc-Epine” 

LA 50/50 (Minervois) 
(Old Vine Grenache, Carigan, Cinsault, Syrah) 

 
Chateau La Grace Dieux, Grand Cru (St. Emilion) 

Chateauneuf du Pape, Sixtine 

 

Italian 

Barbera D’Alba (Rocche Costamagna) 

Chianti, Colli Fiorentinti (Lucignano) 

Super Tuscan, “Le Cupole” (Trinoro) 

Barolo,”La Villa” (Seghesio) 

Barbaresco, “Ovello” (Boffa) 

Brunello di Montalcino, “Colombina” (Donatella) 

 

Spanish & Argentinean 

Temanillo/Garnacha, Cortijo Tinto (Rioja, Spain) 

Malbec, Altos (Argentina) 

Tempranillo, Arrocal (Ribera del Duero, Spain) 

 

Port 

Kopke 10yr Tawny (Portugal) 

 

http://www.trbimg.com/img-519650f6/turbine/la-1217751-fo-0124-wow-03-rrd-jpg-20130513/600/310x600
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WHITE BOTTLES 

Bubbles 
Split (187ml) Riondo Prosecco (Italy) 

Moscato d’Asti, Neirano (Italy) 

Domaine Chandon Brut (California) 

Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label Brut (Champagne, France) 

Chardonnay 

Hayes Ranch (California) 

Kendall Jackson “Vitners Reserve” California) 

Sonoma Cutrer “Russian River” (Sonoma) 

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars “Karia” (Napa) 

Rombauer Chard (Napa) 

Sauvignon Blanc 

Rayun (Chile) 

Oyster Bay (New Zealand) 

Lamothe de Haux (Bordeaux, France) 

Cakebread (Napa) 

Other Whites 

Pinot Grigio, Ciccariello (Italy) 

White Zinfandel, Donna Sol (California) 

Riesling (Sweet), Pacific Rim (Washington State) 

Gruner Veltliner, Hugo (Austria) 

Riesling, Graff (Germany) 
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Red Wine (by the glass) 
       
            Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley Vineyards (Sonoma) 
 
      

Cabernet Sauvignon, Duckhorn Decoy (Napa) 
 

  
Cabernet Sauvignon, 14 Hands (Washington St.) 

 
 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bevel (Paso Robles) 
 
 

Abstract, Prisoner Wine Co. (Napa) 
(Grenache, Petite Sirah & Syrah ) 

 
 

Chianti, Lucignano Colli Fiorentini (Italy) 
   
  

Malbec, Altos (Argentina) 
  

 
Merlot, Velvet Devil (Washington St) 

 
 

Pinot Noir, Talbott,”Logan” (Santa Lucia Highlands) 
 
 

Pinot Noir, Mark West (California) 
 
 

Shiraz, WoopWoop (Australia) 
 
 

Zinfandel, IL Cuore (Mendocino County) 
 
 

LA 50/50 (Minervois, France) 
 (Old Vine Grenache, Carignan, Cinsault, Syrah) 

 
 

Kopke 10yr Tawny (Portugal) 

http://www.altoslashormigas.com/vinos_dett.php?Page=1
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White Wine (by the glass) 
 
 

Chardonnay, Hayes Ranch (California) 
 
 

Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson “Vitners Reserve” (California) 
 
 

Chardonnay, Sonoma Cutrer “Russian River” (Sonoma) 
 
 

Gruner Veltliner, Hugo (Austria) 
 
 

Pinot Grigio, Ciccariello (Italy) 
 
 

Riesling, Graff (Germany) 
 
 

Riesling, Pacific Rim (Sweet) (Washington St.) 
 
 

Sauvignon Blanc / Semillon, Lamothe de Haux (Bordeaux, France) 
 
 

Sauvignon Blanc, Rayun (Chile) 
 
 

White Zinfandel, Dona Sol (California) 
 

Bubbles 
Split (187 ml) Riondo Prosecco (Italy) 

 
Moscato d’Asti, Neirano (Italy) 
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